May 2005 Price Guide
Page  39 www.hi-tack.com Ph (02) 9987 4372       Fax (02) 9987 4851
STRAPPING PP.
Features:
Applications:
CODE  DESCRIPTION                           PACK UNIT                PRICE
STRAP12 12mm x 1000m (boxed)   5 COIL
STRAP15 15mm x 1000m (boxed)   5 COIL
PP123000 12mm x 3000m machine strapping  1 COIL
STRAP12-HD 12mm x 900m Blk (boxed) H/duty  1 COIL
STRAP19-HD 19mm x 1000m Blk (boxed) H/duty  1 COIL
BUCKLES & SEALS (PP. STRAPPING)
CODE  DESCRIPTION                           PACK UNIT                PRICE
BUC12 PP Buckles 12mm   1000 BAG
BUC15 PP Buckles 15mm   1000 BAG
BUCW12 Wire buckles 12mm for PP strapping  1000 BAG
BUCW15 Wire buckles 15mm for PP strapping  1000 BAG
BUCW19 Wire buckles 19mm for PP strapping  500 BAG
SEALS12 12mm open face for PP strapping  1000 PACK
SEALS15 15mm open face for PP strapping  1000 PACK
SEALS19 19mm open face for PP strapping  1000 PACK
TOOLS  (PP. STRAPPING)
CODE      DESCRIPTION   PRICE
CRIMPER/POLYESTER/19 CRIMPER 19mm  SUITS PP & POLYESTER STRAP
CRIMPER/PP/12 CRIMPER STD 12mm TO SUIT P.P. STRAPPING
CRIMPER/PP/12HD                                              CRIMPER 12mm HEAVY DUTY TO SUIT PP.
CRIMPER/PP/15                                                   CRIMPER STD 15mm TO SUIT PP.
CRIMPER/PP/15HD CRIMPER  HEAVY DUTY 15mm TO SUIT PP. STRAP
CRIMPER/PP/19HD CRIMPER 19mm HEAVY DUTY TO SUIT PP. STRAP
CRIMPTENS/PP/12 COMBINATION CRIMPER & TENSIONER  SUITS 12mm PP.
CRIMPTENS/PP/19 COMBINATION CRIMPER & TENSIONER  SUITS 19mm PP.
May 2005 Price Guide
Page  40 www.hi-tack.com Ph (02) 9987 4372       Fax (02) 9987 4851
STRAPPING STEEL
Features:
Applications:
CODE  DESCRIPTION                           PACK UNIT                PRICE
SS12 12mm x 305m, 0.4mm thick   4 PACK
SS19 19mm x 305m, 0.6mm thick   3 PACK
SEALS (STEEL STRAPPING)
CODE  DESCRIPTION                           PACK UNIT                PRICE
SS-SEAL12 12mm open face for steel strapping  1000 PACK
SS-SEAL15 15mm open face for steel strapping  1000 PACK
SS-SEAL19 19mm open face for steel strapping  1000 PACK
TOOLS (STEEL STRAPPING)
CODE    DESCRIPTION                                                                          PRICE
CRIMPER/STEEL/12  12mm CRIMPER TO SUIT STEEL STRAPPING
CRIMPER/STEEL/15  15mm CRIMPER TO SUIT STEEL STRAPPING
CRIMPER/STEEL/19  19mm CRIMPER TO SUIT STEEL STRAPPING
CRIMPTENS/STEEL/12   COMBINATION CRIMPER/TENSIONER TO SUIT 12mm STEEL
CRIMPTENS/STEEL/15   COMBINATION CRIMPER/TENSIONER TO SUIT 15mm STEEL
CRIMPTENS/STEEL/19     COMBINATION CRIMPER/TENSIONER TO SUIT 19mm STEEL